

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

D.M.C KORANGI

NAME OF WORK: - P/L SEWERAGE LINE AT 19-A & 19-B SECTOR-24 IN KORANGI ZONE
DMC KROANGI

Estimate Cost : Rs. 7,60,563/- + Open Rate
Tender Fee : Rs. 3,000/-
2% E/Money : Rs. 15,300/- O/R

Penalty: Rs. 1,000/- P/Day
Time Limit: 2 Month

S.No	Particular	QTY	Rate	Amount
01	Excavation for pipe line in trenches and pits in wet soils clay etc complete.	5469.0	4650.0% 0 Cft	Rs. 25,431/-
02	Providing / Laying of RCC with Rubber ring joints and fitting in trenches 12" dia	518.0	367/- P/ Rft	Rs. 1,90,106/-
03	Providing / Laying park arab pipes 8" dia and fitting in trenches i/c cutting fitting nd jointing trench etc comp.	153.50	Open Rate	
04	Construction of main hole 4" inch dia & 5 Sft etc comp.	31.0	14,748/- Each	Rs. 4,57,188/-
05	Providing & Fixing Precast KERB Block with Ratio 1:5:3 C C having minimum cube crushing strength of 3750 PSI after 28 days and having minimum cube crushing strength of 3750 PSI after 28 days and having weight 60 kg per price of kerb block of size height = 45 cm, width at bases	250.0	297.01 P/Rft	Rs. 74,253/-
06	Refilling the excavated stuff in trenches 6" thick layer i/c watering ramming to full compacting etc complete. "(Pub-53, Page # 77/24 Sched-2012.)	4922.0	2760/- %0 Cft	Rs. 13,585/-
TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 7,60,563/-				
+ OPEN RATE				

Assistant Executive Engineer
D.M.C Korangi

AMOUNT IN WORDS : (_____)

I / We hereby quoted the Rate @ _____ % above / below the schedule of rate and also abide by all terms & conditions of the Contract Rules.

Full Signature with seal of Contractor: _____

Address: _____

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

D.M.C KORANGI

**NAME OF WORK: - REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF SOLID WEST OFFICE AND H.M PLAY
GROUND SECTOR-41/A KORANGI ZONE DMC KORANGI.**

Estimate Cost : Rs. 7,82,379/-
Tender Fee : Rs. 3,000/-
2% E/Money : Rs. 15,700/-

Penalty: Rs. 1,000/- P/Day
Time Limit: 2 Month

S.No	Particular	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01	Providing & Surface Matt Finishing etc complete.	12452.0	1772.38 % Sft	Rs. 2,20,697/-
02	Providing Distempering etc. comp.	10049.0	1079.65 % Sft	Rs. 1,08,494/-
03	Preparing surface and painting on ism work etc comp.	1632.0	674.60 % Sft	Rs. 11,009/-
04	Providing whether steel coal etc complete.	2500.0	1498.48 % Sft	Rs. 37,462/-
05	Painting on doors and windows etc complete.	988.0	1160.06 % Sft	Rs. 11,461/-
06	Preparing & surface oil painting on wall etc complete.	224.0	1305.37 % Sft	Rs.2,924/-
07	Preparing sub grad i/c leveling ,dressing filling the earth average depth 9" etc complete.	74168.05	526.28 % Sft	Rs. 3,90,332/-
TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 7,82,379/-				

Assistant Executive Engineer
D.M.C Korangi

AMOUNT IN WORDS : (_____)

I / We hereby quoted the Rate @. _____ % above / below the schedule of rate and also abide by all terms & conditions of the Contract Rules.

Full Signature with seal of Contractor: _____

Address: _____

Minimum Qualification / Eligibility Criteria*
(for PRIORITY PROGRAMME)

The evidence / documents for the following minimum qualification / eligibility will be checked during process of tender evaluation & if anyone is missing then the tender will be summarily rejected at the moment by the Procurement Committee.

PART-A:

Minimum Qualification Criteria

- i). Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is furnished.
- ii). All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in figures & words (both).
- iii). All corrections / overwriting shall be clearly re-written with initials & duly stamped by the bidder.
- iv). The bid shall be properly signed, named & stamped by the authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized person, if other than the signatory of the firm.

PART-B: Eligibility Criteria

1. NTN Certificate.
2. Valid Professional Tax.
3. relevant experience;
4. turn-over of at least last three years;